SMT Research Ltd. – 158-628 East Kent Ave South, Vancouver, BC – Tel: 778.373.2071 – Fax: 204.474.7453
Website: www.smtresearch.ca  Email: info@smtresearch.ca  RS-1083 Rev B
MF52 Thermistor
Structure Monitoring Technology
General Description
The MF52 series thermistor is a pearl-shaped NTC
thermistor coated in ethoxyline resin.  The compact size
facilitates the benefits of close tolerances and fast

• Long-term stability and reliability
• Excellent tolerance and interchangeability
Ordering Information
MF52 Thermistor with 6’ Stereo jack  104JT-02-006
MF52 Thermistor with 6’ Leaded cable 104JT-01-006
MF52 Thermistor with 30’ Leaded cable 104JT-01-030
MF52 Thermistor with 30’ Stereo jack 104JT-02-030
MF52 Thermistor Datasheet
SMT Research Ltd. – 158-628 East Kent Ave South, Vancouver, BC – Tel: 778.373.2071 – Fax: 204.474.7453
Website: www.smtresearch.ca  Email: info@smtresearch.ca  RS-1083 Rev B
MF52 Thermistor